
 Cessna 732WP

Date of Departure From From To To

Identifier Identifier

Friday, May 5, 2023 KCID
Eastern IA Airport            
Cedar Rapids, IA

KPSM
Portsmouth, New Hapshire    
Portsmouth Intl at Pease      

United States

Sunday, May 7, 2023 KPSM
Portsmouth, New Hapshire     
Portsmouth Intl at Pease       

United States
CYYR

Happy Valley-Goose Bay      
Newfoundland, Canada

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 CYYR
Happy Valley-Goose Bay      
Newfoundland, Canada

BIRK
Reykjavík, Iceland       
Reykjavík Airport

Friday, May 12, 2023 BIRK
Reykjavík, Iceland     Reykjavík 

Airport
EGPC

Wick, Caithness, Scotland     
United Kingdom

Sunday, May 14, 2023 EGPC
Wick, Caithness, Scotland      

United Kingdom
EKBI Billund, Denmark            

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 EKBI Billund, Denmark             EDWK
Karlshoefen                

Niedersachsen, Germany

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 EDWK
Karlshoefen                

Niedersachsen, Germany
EBZW

 Ghent, Belgium       
Genk/Zwartberg             

Thursday, May 18, 2023 EBZW
 Ghent, Belgium       
Genk/Zwartberg              

LFRK
Caen, France               

[Caen-Carpiquet Airport       

Friday, May 19, 2023 LFRK
Caen, France                

[Caen-Carpiquet Airport        
LPBR

Braga, Portugal             
Braga Airport  LPBR

Sunday, May 21, 2023 LPBR
Braga, Portugal              

Braga Airport  LPBR
LPCS

Cascais, Portugal            
Lisbon Cascais-Tejo Regional  

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 LPCS
Cascais, Portugal            

Lisbon Cascais-Tejo Regional   
EHSE

Noord-Brabant, Netherlands  
Breda International Airport     

(Seppe)

Thursday, May 25, 2023 EHSE
Noord-Brabant, Netherlands  
Breda International Airport     

(Seppe)
EDTL

Lahr Germany              
Lahr Airport

Sunday, May 28, 2023 EDTL
Lahr Germany                   Lahr 

Airport
LGIR

Heraklion (Iraklion), Greece    
Nikos Kazantzakis, M,        

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 LGIR
Heraklion (Iraklion), Greece     

Nikos Kazantzakis, M,         
OJAQ

Aqaba, Jordan              
King Hussein Intl

Thursday, June 1, 2023 OJAQ
Aqaba, Jordan               

King Hussein Intl
OMAL

Al Ain, Abu Dhabi            
United Arab Emirates (UAE)
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Saturday, June 3, 2023 OMAL
Al Ain, Abu Dhabi            

United Arab Emirates (UAE)
OMDB

Dubai International           
Dubai AE

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 OMDB
Dubai International           

Dubai AE
OPKC

Karachi, Pakistan            
Jinnah Intl Quaid-e-Azam, SD, 

Friday, June 9, 2023 OPKC
Karachi, Pakistan             

Jinnah Intl Quaid-e-Azam, SD,  
VANP

Nagpur, India               
Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Intl   

Monday, June 12, 2023 VANP
Nagpur, India                

Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Intl   
VOBM

Belgaum, Karnataka      
Belgaum Airport,            

(AKA) Belagavi Airport,

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 VOBM
Belgaum, Karnataka      

Belgaum Airport,             
(AKA) Belagavi Airport,

VOGA
New Goa                  
Goa India

Thursday, June 15, 2023 VOGA
New Goa                   
Goa India

VOMM
Chennai India               

Tamil, Nadu, IN

Sunday, June 18, 2023 VOMM
Chennai India               

Tamil, Nadu, IN
VCCC

Ratmalana Intl Airport 
Colombo, Sri Lanka          

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 VCCC
Ratmalana Intl Airport 
Colombo, Sri Lanka           

VTSP
Phuket, Thailand            

Phuket, International

Saturday, June 24, 2023 VTSP
Phuket, Thailand             

Phuket, International
WMSA

Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Intl    
Subang, Malaysia           

(Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia)     

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 WMSA
Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Intl     

Subang, Malaysia            
(Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia)      

WADD
Denpasar, Bali, Indonesia     

Ngurah Rai Bali Intl          

Friday, June 30, 2023 WADD
Denpasar, Bali, Indonesia      

Ngurah Rai Bali Intl           
YPDN

Darwin                    
Australia

Monday, July 3, 2023 YPDN
Darwin                     

Australia
YBCS

Cairns                     
Australia

Thursday, July 6, 2023 YBCS
Cairns                     

Australia
YBBN

Brisbane                   
Australia

Sunday, July 9, 2023 YBBN
Brisbane                       
Australia

NWWW
Nouméa                   

La Tontouta Intl,             
New Caledonia

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 NWWW
Nouméa                    

La Tontouta Intl,                  New 
Caledonia

NFFN Nadi, Fiji

Saturday, July 15, 2023 NFFN Nadi, Fiji NSTU
Pago Pago, American Samoa  

Tafuna, Pago Pago Intl       

Monday, July 17, 2023 NSTU
Pago Pago, American Samoa  

Tafuna, Pago Pago Intl        
PLCH

Christmas Island, Kiritimati 
Cassidy Intl



Wednesday, July 19, 2023 PLCH
Christmas Island, Kiritimati 

Cassidy Intl
PHNL

Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii       
Daniel K Inouye Intl        

Saturday, July 22, 2023 PHNL
Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii        

Daniel K Inouye Intl        
PHHN

Hana, Maui Hawaii           
Hana Airport

Saturday, July 22, 2023 PHHN
Hana, Maui Hawaii           

Hana Airport
PHOG

Kahului, Hawaii             
Kahului, Hawaii

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 PHOG
Kahului, Hawaii            Kahului, 

Intl Airport
F70

French Valley  
Murrieta/Temecula, California

Friday, July 28, 2023 F70
French Valley  

Murrieta/Temecula, California
KAPA

Englewood, Colorado         
Centennial International

Sunday, July 30, 2023 KAPA
Englewood, Colorado         

Centennial International
KCID

Cedar Rapids, Iowa          
Eastern Iowa Airport


